
200m Wanita DIAMOND
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
CR 24.50 Zaidatul Husniah Zulkifli UPM
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
NR 23.33 Shereen Vallabouy 01 Jan 2023

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result

Rank ID Athlete Team Time React
1 0405 DANEA HUMAIRAH BT SHARYMAN SUFR KKMAS 26.91 -0.3 Q
2 0504 NURUL FATIMAH AMARA BINTI ABDUL UPSI 27.43 -0.3 Q
3 0501 NURUL WARDATUL HUWAIDA BINTI MO UPSI 27.84 -0.3 Q
4 0492 NIVASHINI NICOLE A/P MICHAEL UPNM 28.82 -0.3 q
5 0525 NURUL ATHILAH IWANA BINTI MOHD UTHM 29.08 -0.3 q
6 0503 NURUL ATHIRAH BT LUTAM UPSI 30.64 +0.0 Q
7 0495 NUR AMALIN AISYAH BINTI ABDULLA UPNM 32.75 +0.0 Q
8 0401 CHAN TONG FEI HELP 32.95 +0.0 Q
9 000T THAILAND THA 39.92
10 000I INDONESIA INA 40.85
11 000S SINGAPORE SGP 41.10
12 000M MALAYSIA MAS 41.11

DNS 0421 SHARIFAH AMEESYA SABRINA BINTI UIAM DNS +0.0
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Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 2 Wind : +0.0
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0503 NURUL ATHIRAH BT LUTAM UPSI 30.64 Q
2 0495 NUR AMALIN AISYAH BINTI ABDULLA UPNM 32.75 Q
3 0401 CHAN TONG FEI HELP 32.95 Q
1 000T THAILAND THA 39.92
2 000I INDONESIA INA 40.85
3 000S SINGAPORE SGP 41.10
4 000M MALAYSIA MAS 41.11
DNS 0421 SHARIFAH AMEESYA SABRINA BINTI UIAM -

Heat 1 of 2 Wind :
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0503 NURUL ATHIRAH BT LUTAM UPSI 30.64 Q
2 0495 NUR AMALIN AISYAH BINTI ABDULLA UPNM 32.75 Q
3 0401 CHAN TONG FEI HELP 32.95 Q
1 000T THAILAND THA 39.92
2 000I INDONESIA INA 40.85
3 000S SINGAPORE SGP 41.10
4 000M MALAYSIA MAS 41.11
DNS 0421 SHARIFAH AMEESYA SABRINA BINTI UIAM -

Heat 2 of 2 Wind : -0.3
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0405 DANEA HUMAIRAH BT SHARYMAN SUFR KKMAS 26.91 Q
2 0504 NURUL FATIMAH AMARA BINTI ABDUL UPSI 27.43 Q
3 0501 NURUL WARDATUL HUWAIDA BINTI MO UPSI 27.84 Q
4 0492 NIVASHINI NICOLE A/P MICHAEL UPNM 28.82 q
5 0525 NURUL ATHILAH IWANA BINTI MOHD UTHM 29.08 q


